Congressional Candidate Table 5b

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2005 - December 31, 2006

Candidate Name
DUCKWORTH, L. TAMMY
KLEIN, RON
MURPHY, LOIS
BUSBY, FRANCINE P
MADRID, PATRICIA A
SHAW, E CLAY JR
BEAN, MELISSA LUBURICH
SESTAK, JOSEPH A JR.
WILSON, HEATHER A.
SHAYS, CHRISTOPHER
HASTERT, J DENNIS
LAMPSON, NICHOLAS V
WETTERLING, PATTY
POMBO, RICHARD
FARRELL, DIANE GOSS
KIRK, MARK STEVEN
REYNOLDS, THOMAS M
BURNER, DARCY
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
BUCHANAN, VERNON
KILROY, MARY JO
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON
JENNINGS, CHRISTINE L
PERLMUTTER, EDWIN
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
MUSGRAVE, MARILYN N
NORTHUP, ANNE M
GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN E MRS.
MCNERNEY, JERRY
ROBINSON, VERNON L
BILIRAKIS, GUS MICHAEL
MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT
GIFFORDS, GABRIELLE
ODONNELL, RICK
ROSKAM, PETER
MURTHA, JOHN P MR.
BONILLA, HENRY
COURTNEY, JOE
MURPHY, PATRICK J
DAVIS, THOMAS M Il
ROMERO, CRAIG
BRALEY, BRUCE L.
JOHNSON, NANCY L.
SEALS, DANIEL J
TANCREDO, THOMAS GERARD
FERGUSON, MIKE
CHOCOLA, J CHRISTOPHER
SIRES, LABIO
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K
JINDAL, BOBBY
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Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
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Republican Party
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Republican Party
Republican Party
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Republican Party
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Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
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Republican Party
Republican Party
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Challenger/Open From Individuals
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Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Open
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Challenger
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Open
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Open
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Incumbent
Challenger
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Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$3,716,123
$3,468,072
$3,397,377
$2,980,784
$2,725,749
$2,701,786
$2,692,230
$2,663,356
$2,654,943
$2,640,748
$2,610,063
$2,609,403
$2,569,248
$2,496,316
$2,492,596
$2,473,578
$2,452,783
$2,423,988
$2,240,366
$2,227,219
$2,226,993
$2,188,922
$2,134,331
$2,112,654
$2,110,475
$2,098,594
$2,075,707
$2,057,890
$2,056,361
$2,015,932
$1,974,944
$1,954,305
$1,946,564
$1,946,223
$1,913,067
$1,877,810
$1,865,722
$1,821,555
$1,818,458
$1,809,158
$1,753,567
$1,745,709
$1,745,052
$1,739,608
$1,694,321
$1,644,751
$1,637,515
$1,601,344
$1,590,692
$1,578,380



